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Event-No. 18
400m Freestyle Men

Class S6

1. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) Germany 05:56,24 121,55%
00:38,77 01:22,11 02:07,85 02:53,21 03:38,94 04:25,84 05:56,24
00:38,77  00:43,3¢  00:45,74  00:4536  00:4573  00:46,90 01:30,40

Class S7

1. Rong Tian 1987(S7) China Paralympic Committee 05:45,65 117,66%

00:3345  01:11,87  01:54,37  02:39,64  03:25,92  04:12,34  04:59,92  05:45,65
00:3345  00:38,42  00:42,50  00:4527  00:46,28  00:46,42  00:47,58  00:45,73

2. Sam Bradley 1993(S7) Great Britain 05:53,60 120,37%
00:43,95  01:29,14  02:13,64  02:58,38  03:43,14  04:27,78  05:11,70  05:53,60
00:43,95  00:4519  00:44,50  00:44,74  00:44,76  00:44,64  00:43,92  00:41,90

3. Tore Lentfert 1984(S7) Nederlands 06:40,59 136,37%
00:42,22 01:29,87  02:20,33  03:12,05  04:04,70  04:57,35 06:40,59
00:42,22 00:47,65  00:50,46  00:51,72  00:52,65  00:52,65 01:43,24

Class S8

1. Jiachao Wang 1991(S8) China Paralympic Committee 04:53,35 107,30%
01:44,63  01:08,13 02:21,97  02:59,47 03:37,83  04:15,51 04:53,35
01:44,63  00:00,0-3650 01:13,84  00:37,50  00:38,36  00:37,68  00:37,84

2. Ferenc Csuri 1987(S8) Hungary 05:57,73 130,85%

00:39,43  01:24,31  02:12,15  02:59,94  03:47,57  04:34,68  05:18,88  05:57,73
00:39,43  00:44,88  00:47,84  00:47,79  00:47,63  00:47,11  00:44,20  00:38,85

3. Marcin Razniewski 1991(S8) KSN Warsaw 05:58,10 130,99%
00:39,10  01:22,80  02:09,70 ~ 02:56,01  03:42,34  04:28,32  05:14,04  05:58,10
00:39,10  00:43,70  00:46,90  00:46,31  00:46,33  00:45,98  00:4572  00:44,06

4. Michael Kraft 1990(S8) Germany 06:46,92 148,85%
00:42,22 01:29,46 02:19,23 03:12,15 04:08,18 05:04,46 05:59,72 06:46,92
00:42,22  00:47,24  00:49,77  00:52,92  00:56,03  00:56,28  00:55,26  00:47,20

Did not start

Nikolai Willig 1990(S8) Germany
Class S9
1. Sean Fraser 1990(S9) Great Britain 04:57,15 113,15%

00:31,72 01:07,76 01:45,65 02:24,57 03:02,61 03:41,10 04:19,84 04:57,15
00:31,72 00:36,04 00:37,89 00:38,92 00:38,04 00:38,49 00:38,74 00:37,31

2. Piotr Becki 1983(S9) Poland 04:57,50 113,29%
00:33,01 01:08,99 01:46,72 02:24,29 03:02,56 03:41,05 04:20,09 04:57,50
00:33,01 00:35,98 00:37,73 00:37,57 00:38,27 00:38,49 00:39,04 00:37,41

3. Christian T. Thomsen 1990(S9) Swim Team Esbjerg 05:03,08 115,41%
00:32,91 01:09,50 01:48,02 02:27,15 03:06,72 03:46,01 04:25,57 05:03,08
00:32,91 00:36,59 00:38,52 00:39,13 00:39,57 00:39,29 00:39,56 00:37,51

4. Thomas Brown 1990(S9) Great Britain 05:08,03 117,30%
00:32,89 01:11,76 01:52,60 02:33,86 03:11,80 03:52,34 04:30,30 05:08,03
00:32,89 00:38,87 00:40,84 00:41,26 00:37,94 00:40,54 00:37,96 00:37,73

5. Adrian Jarnot 1990(S9) Poland 05:17,57 120,93%
00:35,58 01:15,05 01:55,26 02:36,41 03:16,66 03:57,83 04:38,11 05:17,57
00:35,58 00:39,47 00:40,21 00:41,15 00:40,25 00:41,17 00:40,28 00:39,46

6. Kasper Zysek 1994(S9) Swim Team Esbjerg 05:45,87 131,70%
00:40,51 01:24,17 02:07,57 02:51,40 03:35,73 04:20,16 05:04,13 05:45,87
00:40,51 00:43,66 00:43,40 00:43,83 00:44,33 00:44,43 00:43,97 00:41,74

7. Daniel Schafer 1991(S9) Germany 05:49,25 132,99%
00:39,83 01:24,92 02:10,11 02:54,96 03:40,16 04:24,21 05:07,65 05:49,25
00:39,83 00:45,09 00:45,19 00:44,85 00:45,20 00:44,05 00:43,44 00:41,60
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400m Freestyle Men
Class S9
Did not start
Tamas Sors 1991(S9) Hungary
Class S10
1. Lucas Ludwig 1989(S10) Germany 04:24,86 108,46%
00:30,54 01:03,34 01:36,73 02:10,48 02:44,53 03:18,50 03:51,67 04:24,86
00:30,54 00:32,80 00:33,39 00:33,75 00:34,05 00:33,97 00:33,17 00:33,19
2.  Mike von der Zanden 1987(510) Nederlands 04:33,08 111,82%
00:31,39 01:05,11 01:39,49 02:13,87 02:48,53 03:23,38 03:58,55 04:33,08
00:31,39 00:33,72 00:34,38 00:34,38 00:34,66 00:34,85 00:35,17 00:34,53
3. Sam Hynd 1991(S10) Great Britain 04:42,99 115,88%
00:32,14 01:07,28 01:43,28 02:19,47 02:55,87 03:32,25 04:08,39 04:42,99
00:32,14 00:35,14 00:36,00 00:36,19 00:36,40 00:36,38 00:36,14 00:34,60
4. Jakub Halas 1991(S10) Poland 05:03,00 124,07%
00:34,84 01:12,95 01:51,62 02:31,16 03:10,18 03:49,56 04:28,07 05:03,00
00:34,84 00:38,11 00:38,67 00:39,54 00:39,02 00:39,38 00:38,51 00:34,93
5. Christoph Weber 1987(S10) Germany 05:15,68 129,27%
00:34,64 01:14,76 01:55,43 02:36,62 03:17,80 03:58,57 04:37,82 05:15,68
00:34,64 00:40,12 00:40,67 00:41,19 00:41,18 00:40,77 00:39,25 00:37,86
6. Osvald Hansen 1992(S10) ISB - Faroe Islands 06:02,76 148,55%
01:23,78 02:08,46 02:55,63 03:42,79 04:30,45 05:18,15 06:02,76
01:23,78 00:44,68 00:47,17 00:47,16 00:47,66 00:47,70 00:44,61
Class S11
1. Bozun Yang 1986(S11) China Paralympic Committee 05:02,24 115,87%
00:32,66 01:09,37 01:47,67 02:27,01 03:07,93 03:46,58 04:26,71 05:02,24
00:32,66 00:36,71 00:38,30 00:39,34 00:40,92 00:38,65 00:40,13 00:35,53
Class S12
1. Sergei Punko 1981(S12) Belarus 04:31,27 107,82%
00:31,18 01:04,58 01:39,08 02:13,14 02:46,89 03:20,33 03:54,66 04:31,27
00:31,18 00:33,40 00:34,50 00:34,06 00:33,75 00:33,44 00:34,33 00:36,61
Class S14
1. Matthew Bell 1990(S14)  Team Ulster 05:02,38 114,48%
00:33,08 01:10,44 01:48,90 02:28,74 03:08,10 03:48,31 04:27,62 05:02,38
00:33,08 00:37,36 00:38,46 00:39,84 00:39,36 00:40,21 00:39,31 00:34,76
2. Storgaard Casper 1992(S14) AKU Svgm 14:46,75 335,73%
01:36,89 03:31,27 05:19,86 07:16,31 09:04,71 11:02,72 12:52,77 14:46,75
01:36,89 01:54,38 01:48,59 01:56,45 01:48,40 01:58,01 01:50,05 01:53,98
Class AB
1. Kamil Orwat 1988(AB) Poland 05:19,51 136,96%
00:35,98 01:14,29 01:54,81 02:35,27 03:16,13 03:56,34 04:39,43 05:19,51
00:35,98 00:38,31 00:40,52 00:40,46 00:40,86 00:40,21 00:43,09 00:40,08
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